
The Royalist
SaturdayBreakfast Menu

All food is cooked fresh to order, so there may be a short wait at busy times.

*Buy one Full English Breakfast and get one free!
*This offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer.

Full English Breakfast
(2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 hash browns, egg, mushrooms, beans, 
grilled tomato & toast)

£11.95*

Small English Breakfast
(Sausage, bacon, hash brown, egg, mushrooms, beans, 
grilled tomato & toast)

Egg on Toast
(Fried, poached or scrambled egg)

Beans on Toast
Toast with Jam or Marmalade
Bacon Sandwich
Sausage Sandwich

£7.95

£4.95

£4.95
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

Orange Juice (small)
Orange Juice (large)

£1.50
£2.00

Side Orders
Extra Egg £1 Mushrooms £1
Hash Brown £1 Fried Bread £1
Black Pudding £1 Tin Tomatoes £1
Marmalade £1 Jam £1

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your drinks or food, when making your order. 

Thank you.


