<u>The Royalist</u> <u>SaturdayBreakfast Menu</u>

All food is cooked fresh to order, so there may be a short wait at busy times.

Full English Breakfast			£11.95*	
(2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 hash browns, egg, mushrooms, beans, grilled tomato & toast)				
*Buy one Full English Breakfast and get one free! *This offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer.				
Small English Breakfast			£7.95	
(Sausage, bacon, hash brown, egg, mushrooms, beans, grilled tomato & toast)				
Egg on Toast (Fried, poached or scrambled egg)			£4.95	
Beans on Toast			£4.95	
Toast with Jam or Marmalade			£3.50	
Bacon Sandwich			£4.00	
Sausage Sandwich			£4.00	
Orange Juice (small)			£1.50	
Orange Juice (large)			£2.00	
<u>Side Orders</u>				
Extra Egg	£1	Mushroom	าร	£1
Hash Brown	£1	Fried Bread £1		£1
Black Pudding	£1	Tin Tomatoes £1		£1
Marmalade	£1	Jam		£1

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES